
Rental Karting 06.01.2024
Igora Drive

6 January 2024
Result of Heat - 23
Rental

Winter Karting - 450 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps

 Test Kart 3 1:01.373 6  1 26.406 

1 Kart 1 1:02.216 2 0.843 2 0.843 26.047 

21 Kart 21 1:04.347 5 2.131 3 2.974 25.185 

 Test Kart 2 1:04.619 2 0.272 4 3.246 25.079 

 Test Kart 4 1:04.850 3 0.231 5 3.477 24.984 

10 Kart 10 1:05.442 4 0.592 6 4.069 24.757 

16 Kart 16 1:05.509 4 0.067 7 4.136 24.738 

8 Kart 8 1:08.236 6 2.727 8 6.863 23.746 

6 Kart 6 1:11.543 1 3.307 9 10.170 22.641 

17 Kart 17 1:13.141 6 1.598 10 11.768 22.156 

3 Kart 3 1:19.262 1 6.121 11 17.889 20.444 

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:01.373  in lap  6  by  nbr.  : Test Kart 3 ()

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Page 1 of  1


